

Account Number XXXX88

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666

[www.hfsfcu.org](http://www.hfsfcu.org)



g0k4b  
00303

OZ 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED  
HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION  
PO BOX 1261  
KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261



### Your Financial Summary

Your Total Draft Balances	\$44,861.27
Your Total Share Balances	\$340.41
Your Total Certificate Balances	\$0.00
Your Total Loan Balances	\$0.00

Statement Period July 01, 2024 - July 31, 2024

### TRANSACTIONS - Share Draft - Suffix 8

DATE	DESCRIPTION	DEPOSIT	WITHDRAWAL	BALANCE
	Balance at the beginning of the period			\$46,700.33
07/03/2024	Withdrawal-Draft #6278		(\$200.00)	\$46,500.33
07/03/2024	Withdrawal-Draft #6277		(\$600.00)	\$45,900.33
07/10/2024	Deposit-Check	\$1,620.00		\$47,520.33
07/10/2024	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$400.61		\$47,920.94
07/19/2024	Withdrawal-Draft #6281		(\$2,172.70)	\$45,748.24
07/19/2024	Withdrawal-Draft #6283		(\$473.40)	\$45,274.84
07/20/2024	Withdrawal-Draft #6282		(\$1,623.70)	\$43,651.14
07/22/2024	Deposit-Cash and check	\$925.00		\$44,576.14
07/22/2024	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$660.70		\$45,236.84
07/25/2024	Withdrawal-debit card 877-430-2355 FL		(\$35.79)	\$45,201.05
07/30/2024	Withdrawal-debit card STRAIGHTTALK*SERVICES 4814 CLINTUIT.COM CA 99999999 INTUIT *QBooks Online 5734		(\$674.03)	\$44,527.02
07/31/2024	Withdrawal-debit card-Adjustment 800-446-8848 CA INTUIT *QBooks Online 5734		\$334.25	\$44,861.27

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ...

**HFS Cards App Update**  
Beginning August 5, cardholders must update their HFS Cards App to avoid loss of functionality. Please visit your device's app store to update it to the most recent version.

### ACCOUNT ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Deposits	\$4,907.97 (43.0%)
Dividends Earned	\$0.05 (.0%)
Withdrawals	\$6,506.68 (57.0%)
Fees Assessed	\$0.00

STATEMENT

Grow YOUR WEALTH



Federally Insured by NCUA



Scan the code to open a Share Certificate

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES

Total non-IRA dividends (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year)	\$0.20
Total IRA dividends	\$0.00
Total finance charges paid on loans this calendar year	\$0.00

TRANSACTIONS - Share Draft - Suffix 8

DATE	DESCRIPTION	DEPOSIT	WITHDRAWAL	BALANCE
	<b>Drafts</b>			
	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT	
	6277 \$600.00	6281* \$2172.70	6283 \$473.40	
	6278 \$200.00	6282 \$1623.70		
	(* next to number indicates skipped numbers)			
	<b>8 Withdrawals = \$5,445.37   4 Deposits = \$3,606.31   5 Drafts Cleared</b>			
	Your new balance as of 07/31/2024			<b>\$44,861.27</b>
<b>Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees</b>		<b>Total for This Period</b>		<b>Total Year-to-Date</b>
Total Overdraft Fees		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees		\$0.00		\$0.00

TRANSACTIONS - Regular Share - Suffix 0

DATE	DESCRIPTION	DEPOSIT	WITHDRAWAL	BALANCE
	Balance at the beginning of the period			<b>\$100.01</b>
07/01/2024	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$400.60		\$500.61
07/10/2024	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008		(\$400.61)	\$100.00
07/15/2024	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$660.70		\$760.70
07/22/2024	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008		(\$660.70)	\$100.00
07/24/2024	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$240.36		\$340.36
07/31/2024	Dividend through 31JUL2024 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.140% FOR A 31 DAY PERIOD Average Daily Balance: \$427.52	\$0.05		\$340.41
	Your new balance as of 07/31/2024			<b>\$340.41</b>
<b>Dividends Paid To You in 2024 On Suffix 0</b>				<b>\$0.20</b>